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Menu items subject to change without prior notice

CHINESE BREAKFAST

FRIED NOODLE W/ SOYA SAUCE
HOME-MADE FRIED RICE VERMICELLI
HOME-MADE FRIED RICE ROLL

TURNIP PUDDING

SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +

CONGEE W/ PORK & PRESERVED EGG

CONGEE W/ PORK, SALT EGG & DRIED OYSTER
CONGEE W/ PEANUT & DRIED FISH

CONGEE W/ SPARE RIB & CARROT

CONGEE W/ SWEET CORN & MUSHROOM
CONGEE W/ CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +

CONGEE OF THE DAY W/ TURNIP PUDDING
CONGEE OF THE DAY W/ FRIED NOODLE

HEALTHY BREAKFAST

OATMEAL WITH FRESH MILK

SERVED WITH

THICK TOAST W/ BUTTER

EGG SANDWICH

HAM & EGG SANDWICH

SERVED W/ TEA OR COFFEE OR SOFT DRINK

PRICE (HKS)

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$4.00

$14.50
$14.50

$8.00

$13.00
$17.00
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REFRESHING BREAKFAST

HAM & EGG

SAUSAGE & EGG

LUNCHEON MEAT & SAUSAGE

BEEF STEAK & HAM

CHICKEN BURGER & SCRAMBLED EGG

HONEY ROASTED CHICKEN FILLET & SCRAMBLED EGG
NEW ZEALAND HOKI FISH FILLET & SCRAMBLED EGG
SERVED W/ TOAST & TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK

COMBINATION BREAKFAST

HAM, SAUSAGE & EGG

LUNCHEON MEAT, SAUSAGE & EGG

SERVED W/ SOUP NOODLE & TOAST W/ BUTTER
SERVED W/ TEA OR COFFEE OR SOFT DRINK

RICE NOODLE IN SOUP
MACARONI W/ HAM & EGG IN SOUP
MACARONI W/ SATAY BEEF & HAM IN SOUP

MACARONI W/ SHREDDED PORK & PRESERVED VEGETABLE & EGG IN SOUP
MACARONI W/ SHREDDED PORK & PRESERVED PICKLED & EGG IN SOUP

MACARONI W/ HONEY ROASTED CHICKEN FILLET & EGG IN SOUP
MACARONI W/ BEEF STEAK & SAUSAGE IN SOUP

THE ABOVE ITEMS CHANGED TO RICE VERMICELLI OR INSTANT NOODLE

SERVED W/ TEA OR COFFEE OR SOFT DRINK

PRICE (HKS)

$15.00
$15.00
$15.50
$18.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00

$16.50
$16.50

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$21.50
$21.50
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SANDWICH

EGG SANDWICH

HAM SANDWICH

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

HAM & EGG SANDWICH

TUNA FISH SANDWICH

SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +

BREAD

PINEAPPLE BUN / COCKTAIL BUN

SESAME SEED BUN

SAUSAGE BUN /HAM ROLL

WHEAT BUN / RAISIN WHEAT BUN
BARBEQUE PORK BUN

TUNA FISH BUN

SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINK

MILK TEA

FRESHLEY BREWED COFFEE

ICE COFFEE

CHOCOLATE / OVALTINE / HORLICK
LEMON TEA / LEMON WATER
LEMON COKE

24 (HOT)

$6.50
$7.00

$6.50
$6.50
$8.50

PRICE (HKS)

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$10.0
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$4.00

£ COLD)
$5.00

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
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SPECIAL MEAL

STEWED CHICKEN W/ SWEET CORN

DICED CHICKEN & HAM IN PORTUGAISE SAUCE
BRAISED BEAN CUED IN HOT SAUCE

SLICED PORK W/ TOMATO

STEWED PORK W/ SWEET CORN

SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFR DRINK OR SOUP +

TWO DISH SET

TWO DISH SET

THREE DISH SET

SERVED W/ RICE, TEA / COFFEE / SOFR DRINK OR SOUP

BARBECUE MEAT RICE

SOYA CHICKEN W/ RICE

BBQ PORK W/ RICE

ROAST DUCK W/ RICE

LUNG KONG CHICKEN W/ RICE

BBQ CHICKEN THIGH W/ RICE

SALTED EGG & ASSORTED BARBECUED FOOD
BBQ PORK & LUNG KONG CHICKEN W/ RICE
ROAST PORK W/ RICE

BBQ PORK & ROAST PORK W/ RICE

LUNG KONG CHICKEN & ROAST PORK W/ RICE
SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFR DRINK OR SOUP

PRICE (HKS)

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$4.00

$24.50
$29.50

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
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SPICY CURRY

SPICY CURRY BEEF W/ RICE

SPICY CURRY SPARE RIB W/ RICE

SPICY CURRY BEEF BRISKET W/ RICE
SPICY CURRY CUTLET PORK CHOP W/ RICE
SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +

FRIED NOODLE / RICE

BRAISED EGGPLANT W/ SPICY SAUCE ON RICE
YEUNG CHOW FRIED RICE

FRIED VERMICELLI W/ SINGAPORE STYLE
FRIED RICE NOODLE W/ BEEF

FRIED NOODLE W/ SHREDDED PORK

BRAISED E-FU NOODLE

SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +

HEALTHY FOOD

SAUTEED BEEF W/ CELERY & TOMATO

SAUTEED LICED PORK W/ SPICY GREEN PEPPER

SAUTEED CHICKEN FILLET W/ PINEAPPLE & GREEN PEPPER
SAUTEED DICED PORK W/ CARROT, BABY CORN & CELERY
SAUTEED BEEF IN TOMATO SAUCE

W/ RED RICE

SERVED W/ TEA/ COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +

PRICE (HKS)

$27.00
$27.00
$28.00
$28.00
$4.00

$24.00
$24.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$4.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
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CHINESE CUISINE SET

FRIED MINCED FISH W/ VEGETABLE
EGG FU-YOUNG

SWEET & SOUR PORK

BEEF & VEGETABLE

SHREDDED CHICKEN & CELERY
BICED BEEF FILLET W/ BROCCOLI
FRIED PORK CHOP ( BEIJING STYLE)
GAROUPA W/ SWEET CORN

SHRIMP W/ SCRAMBLED EGG
SERVED W/ RICE , SOUP & CHINESE TEA

GRILLED SET IN HOT PLATE

MIXED GRILLED

PORK CHOP GRILLED

SERVED W/ SOUP / TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK

BAKED DISHES

BAKED SPAGHETTI W/ MEAT SAUCE & CHEESE
BAKED RICE W/ PORTUGUESE CHICKEN

BAKED SPAGHETTI W/ TUNA FISH & SAUSAGE
SERVED W/ SOUP / TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK

PRICE (HKS)

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$38.00
$38.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
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PRICE (HKS)

RICE NOODLE

PORK, BEEF, CHICKEN, LEAN PORK

HAM, SOUR VEGETABLE, DRIED BEAN CURD, BAMBOO SHOOT
FISH BALL, BEEF BALL, TAIWANESE BALL, CUTTLE FISH BALL
GOLDEN MUSHROOM, BLACK FUNGUS, BEAN SPROUT, LETTUCE

SERVED W/ THIN RICE ROLL
SERVED W/ CLEAR SOUP / SOUR & SPICY SOUP / SPICY SOUP
SPICY SOUP W/ SMALL, MEDIUM , VERY HOT OR EXTRA HOT

EACH DISH SERVED W/ CHIVE, BEAN SPROUT & DRIED BEAN CURD SHEET
1 CHOICE OF TOPPING W/ RICE ROLL $21.00
2 CHOICE OF TOPPING W/ RICE ROLL $25.00
3 CHOICE OF TOPPING W/ RICE ROLL $30.00
SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK + $4.00

SPECIAL SNACK

RED OIL CUCUMBER

BRINE PORK EAR

SPICY PORK EAR

SPICY CHICKEN

GARLIC PORK

SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +
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CHINESE CUISINE SET

DICED CHICKEN W/ SPICY

SPICY CHICKEN

SPICY DICED CHICKEN

SPICY PORK & PEPPERS IN SICHUAN STYLE
BRAISED PORK & VEGETABLE

SPICY BEEF W/BEAN SPROUT

BRAISED BEAN CURD W/ PORK

SWEET & SOUR FISH

SWEET & SOUR GAROUPA

SPICY GAROUPA W/ BEAN SPROUT
BRAISED BEAN CURD W/ PORK, MUSHROOM & BRASSICA
BRAISED SPARE RIBS

DICED PORK, MUSHROOM, PEANUT & DRIED BEAN CURD IN SPICY
BRAISED MEAT MALLS

SAUTEED HAROUP AIN SPICY

SPICY SPARE RIBS

SAUTEED CHICKEN IN SPICY

DEICED BEEF W/ GARLIC

SPICY PORK & PEPPERS

SHREDDED CHICKEN

SPICY SLICED BEEF

SERVED W/ RICE , SOUP & CHINESE TEA

PRICE (HKS)

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
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REFRESHING TEA SET
FRENCH TOAST, POTATO SALAD
SPICY POTATO WEDGES, SPRING ROLL, SAMOSA

CHOOSE TWO ITEMS FROM ABOVE, W/TEA / COFFEE / SOFT DRINK

GRILLED PORK CHOP IN BUN TEA SET
GRILLED PORK CHOP IN BUN & SPRING ROLL
GRILLED PORK CHOP IN BUN & CHICKEN WING
W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFT DRINK

HOT DOG TEA SET

HOT DOG W/ TOMATO

HOT DOG W/ MINCED BEEF

W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFT DRINK

CHICKEN LEG TEA SET

FRIED CHICKEN LEG/ROAST CHICKEN LEG & SPRING ROLL
FRIED CHICKEN LEG/ROAST CHICKEN LEG & SAMOSA

W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFT DRINK

CHICKEN WING TEA SET
CHICKEN WING & PICY POTATO WEDGES
CHICKEN WING & SAMOSA

W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFT DRINK

PRICE (HKS)

$14.50

$19.50
$21.50

$17.00
$17.50

$20.00
$20.00

$17.00
$17.00
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