中北星祭	CHINEGE DDE AVEACT	PRICE (HK
<u>中式早餐</u> 豉油皇炒麵	<u>CHINESE BREAKFAST</u> FRIED NOODLE W/ SOYA SAUCE	\$8.00
家鄉炒米粉	HOME-MADE FRIED RICE VERMICELLI	\$8.00
家鄉銀針粉	HOME-MADE FRIED RICE VERMICELLI HOME-MADE FRIED RICE ROLL	\$8.00 \$8.00
煎蘿蔔糕	TURNIP PUDDING	\$8.00 \$8.00
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA/ COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +	\$4.00
皮蛋瘦肉粥	CONGEE W/ PORK & PRESERVED EGG	\$9.00
蠔豉咸蛋瘦肉粥	CONGEE W/ PORK, SALT EGG & DRIED OYSTER	\$9.00
柴魚花生粥	CONGEE W/ PEANUT & DRIED FISH	\$9.00
青紅蘿蔔排骨粥	CONGEE W/ SPARE RIB & CARROT	\$9.00
雙菇粟米粥	CONGEE W/ SWEET CORN & MUSHROOM	\$9.00
北菇雞絲粥	CONGEE W/ CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	\$9.00
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +	\$4.00
是日粥配蘿蔔糕	CONGEE OF THE DAY W/ TURNIP PUDDING	\$14.50
是日粥配炒類	CONGEE OF THE DAY W/ FRIED NOODLE	\$14.50
營養早餐	HEALTHY BREAKFAST	
鮮奶麥皮	OATMEAL WITH FRESH MILK	\$8.00
鮮奶麥皮配以下一款	SERVED WITH	
牛油厚多士	THICK TOAST W/ BUTTER	\$13.00
雞蛋三文治	EGG SANDWICH	\$17.00
火腿雞蛋三文治	HAM & EGG SANDWICH	\$17.00
配茶啡或汽水	SERVED W/ TEA OR COFFEE OR SOFT DRINK	

		PRICE (HKS
西式早餐	REFRESHING BREAKFAST	
火腿・煎蛋	HAM & EGG	\$15.00
腸仔•煎蛋	SAUSAGE & EGG	\$15.00
餐肉 · 腸仔	LUNCHEON MEAT & SAUSAGE	\$15.50
牛扒・火腿	BEEF STEAK & HAM	\$18.00
雞肉漢堡•牛乳炒滑蛋	CHICKEN BURGER & SCRAMBLED EGG	\$19.00
楓葉蜜糖雞扒・牛乳炒滑蛋	HONEY ROASTED CHICKEN FILLET & SCRAMBLED EGG	\$20.00
紐西蘭南冰魚柳·牛乳炒滑蛋	NEW ZEALAND HOKI FISH FILLET & SCRAMBLED EGG	\$20.00
配牛油厚多士及茶啡或汽水	SERVED W/ TOAST & TEA/ COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK	
百搭早餐	COMBINATION BREAKFAST	
火腿・腸仔・煎蛋	HAM, SAUSAGE & EGG	\$16.50
餐肉・腸仔・煎蛋	LUNCHEON MEAT, SAUSAGE & EGG	\$16.50
配湯粉麵、牛油厚多士	SERVED W/ SOUP NOODLE & TOAST W/ BUTTER	
配茶啡或汽水	SERVED W/ TEA OR COFFEE OR SOFT DRINK	
特式湯粉麵	RICE NOODLE IN SOUP	
火腿•煎蛋通粉	MACARONI W/ HAM & EGG IN SOUP	\$18.00
沙爹牛肉•火腿通粉	MACARONI W/ SATAY BEEF & HAM IN SOUP	\$18.00
雪菜肉絲•煎蛋通粉	MACARONI W/ SHREDDED PORK & PRESERVED VEGETABLE & EGG IN SOUP	\$18.00
榨菜肉絲•煎蛋通粉	MACARONI W/ SHREDDED PORK & PRESERVED PICKLED & EGG IN SOUP	\$18.00
楓葉蜜糖雞扒,煎蛋通粉	MACARONI W/ HONEY ROASTED CHICKEN FILLET & EGG IN SOUP	\$21.50
牛扒・腸仔通粉	MACARONI W/ BEEF STEAK & SAUSAGE IN SOUP	\$21.50
以上可轉配米粉/公仔麵	THE ABOVE ITEMS CHANGED TO RICE VERMICELLI OR INSTANT NOODLE	
配茶啡或汽水	SERVED W/ TEA OR COFFEE OR SOFT DRINK	

			PRICE (HK\$)
三文治	SANDWICH		
雞蛋三文治	EGG SANDWICH		\$8.50
火腿三文治	HAM SANDWICH		\$8.50
火腿芝士三文治	HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH		\$8.50
火腿雞蛋三文治	HAM & EGG SANDWICH		\$8.50
吞拿魚三文治	TUNA FISH SANDWICH		\$10.0
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +		\$4.00
<u></u> <u> </u>	BREAD		
菠蘿包/雞尾包	PINEAPPLE BUN / COCKTAIL BUN		\$4.50
芝麻豬仔包	SESAME SEED BUN		\$4.50
腸仔包 / 火腿卷	SAUSAGE BUN / HAM ROLL		\$5.50
燕麥包 / 大提子麥包	WHEAT BUN / RAISIN WHEAT BUN		\$5.50
叉燒包	BARBEQUE PORK BUN		\$5.50
吞拿魚包	TUNA FISH BUN		\$6.00
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +		\$4.00
飲品類	BEVERAGES	<u>熱飲(HOT)</u>	凍飲 COLD)
汽水	SOFT DRINK		\$5.00
奶茶	MILK TEA	\$6.50	\$8.00
TE : 'S :: [2] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10			

飲品類	BEVERAGES	熱飲(HOT)	凍飲 COLD)
汽水	SOFT DRINK		\$5.00
奶茶	MILK TEA	\$6.50	\$8.00
即磨咖啡	FRESHLEY BREWED COFFEE	\$7.00	
凍咖啡	ICE COFFEE		\$8.00
朱古力./阿華田/好立克	CHOCOLATE / OVALTINE / HORLICK	\$6.50	\$8.00
檸檬茶 / 檸檬水	LEMON TEA / LEMON WATER	\$6.50	\$8.00
檸檬可樂	LEMON COKE	\$8.50	\$8.50

		PRICE (HK\$
<u>特餐</u>	SPECIAL MEAL	
粟米雞絲	STEWED CHICKEN W/ SWEET CORN	\$16.00
葡汁火腿雞粒	DICED CHICKEN & HAM IN PORTUGAISE SAUCE	\$16.00
麻婆豆腐	BRAISED BEAN CUED IN HOT SAUCE	\$16.00
鮮茄肉片	SLICED PORK W/ TOMATO	\$16.00
粟米肉粒	STEWED PORK W/ SWEET CORN	\$16.00
配茶啡/汽水/湯另加	SERVED W/TEA/COFFEE/SOFR DRINK OR SOUP+	\$4.00
自選雙餸客飯	TWO DISH SET	
雙餸	TWO DISH SET	\$24.50
三餸	THREE DISH SET	\$29.50
配白飯、茶啡/汽水/湯	SERVED W/ RICE, TEA / COFFEE / SOFR DRINK OR SOUP	
<u>燒味飯類</u>	BARBECUE MEAT RICE	
豉油雞飯	SOYA CHICKEN W/ RICE	\$23.00
蜜汁叉燒飯	BBQ PORK W/ RICE	\$23.00
明爐燒鴨飯	ROAST DUCK W/ RICE	\$23.00
白切龍江雞飯	LUNG KONG CHICKEN W/ RICE	\$23.00
蜜汁燒雞髀飯	BBQ CHICKEN THIGH W/ RICE	\$24.50
咸蛋三寶飯	SALTED EGG & ASSORTED BARBECUED FOOD	\$24.50
叉燒切雞飯	BBQ PORK & LUNG KONG CHICKEN W/ RICE	\$24.50
火腩飯	ROAST PORK W/ RICE	\$24.50
叉燒燒肉飯	BBQ PORK & ROAST PORK W/ RICE	\$24.50
切雞燒肉飯	LUNG KONG CHICKEN & ROAST PORK W/ RICE	\$24.50
配茶啡/汽水/湯	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFR DRINK OR SOUP	

		PRICE (HK\$)
香濃咖喱	SPICY CURRY	
香濃咖喱牛肉飯	SPICY CURRY BEEF W/ RICE	\$27.00
香濃咖喱 香濃咖喱牛肉飯 香濃咖喱排骨飯	SPICY CURRY SPARE RIB W/ RICE	\$27.00
香濃咖喱牛腩飯	SPICY CURRY BEEF BRISKET W/ RICE	\$28.00
香濃咖喱吉列豬扒飯	SPICY CURRY CUTLET PORK CHOP W/ RICE	\$28.00
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +	\$4.00
即炒粉/麵/飯	FRIED NOODLE / RICE	
魚香茄子飯	BRAISED EGGPLANT W/ SPICY SAUCE ON RICE	\$24.00
楊州炒飯	YEUNG CHOW FRIED RICE	\$24.00
星洲炒米	FRIED VERMICELLI W/ SINGAPORE STYLE	\$25.00
干炒牛河	FRIED RICE NOODLE W/ BEEF	\$25.00
肉絲炒麵	FRIED NOODLE W/ SHREDDED PORK	\$25.00
干燒伊麵	BRAISED E-FU NOODLE	\$25.00
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +	\$4.00
健康之選	HEALTHY FOOD	
蕃茄西芹牛片	SAUTEED BEEF W/ CELERY & TOMATO	\$20.00
五香青椒肉片	SAUTEED LICED PORK W/ SPICY GREEN PEPPER	\$20.00
菠蘿青椒雞柳	SAUTEED CHICKEN FILLET W/ PINEAPPLE & GREEN PEPPER	\$20.00
西芹甘笥珍珠笥肉丁	SAUTEED DICED PORK W/ CARROT, BABY CORN & CELERY	\$20.00
蕃茄牛肉	SAUTEED BEEF IN TOMATO SAUCE	\$20.00
配紅米飯	W/ RED RICE	
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +	\$4.00

		PRICE (HK\$)
中式小菜套餐	CHINESE CUISINE SET	
時菜炒魚崧	FRIED MINCED FISH W/ VEGETABLE	\$30.00
香煎芙蓉蛋	EGG FU-YOUNG	\$30.00
菠蘿咕嚕肉	SWEET & SOUR PORK	\$30.00
時菜牛肉	BEEF & VEGETABLE	\$30.00
西芹雞柳	SHREDDED CHICKEN & CELERY	\$30.00
西蘭花牛柳粒	BICED BEEF FILLET W/ BROCCOLI	\$33.00
京都豬扒	FRIED PORK CHOP (BEIJING STYLE)	\$33.00
粟米斑塊	GAROUPA W/ SWEET CORN	\$33.00
滑蛋蝦仁	SHRIMP W/ SCRAMBLED EGG	\$33.00
配白飯、例湯及中國茶	SERVED W/ RICE, SOUP & CHINESE TEA	
鐵板扒餐類	GRILLED SET IN HOT PLATE	
鐵板雜扒餐	MIXED GRILLED	\$38.00
鐵板豬扒餐	PORK CHOP GRILLED	\$38.00
配湯/茶啡或汽水	SERVED W/ SOUP / TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK	
焗類	BAKED DISHES	
芝士焗肉醬意粉	BAKED SPAGHETTI W/ MEAT SAUCE & CHEESE	\$28.00
焗葡國雞飯	BAKED RICE W/ PORTUGUESE CHICKEN	\$28.00
焗吞拿魚肉腸意粉	BAKED SPAGHETTI W/ TUNA FISH & SAUSAGE	\$28.00
配湯/茶啡或汽水	SERVED W/ SOUP / TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK	

PRICE (HK\$)

	雲桂川酸辣米線
	豬肉、牛肉、雞肉、腩肉
T	火腿、酸菜、豆卜、竹笙
	魚蛋、牛丸、貢丸、墨魚丸
	金菇、木耳、芽菜、唐生菜

RICE NOODLE

PORK, BEEF, CHICKEN, LEAN PORK HAM, SOUR VEGETABLE, DRIED BEAN CURD, BAMBOO SHOOT FISH BALL, BEEF BALL, TAIWANESE BALL, CUTTLE FISH BALL GOLDEN MUSHROOM, BLACK FUNGUS, BEAN SPROUT, LETTUCE

速底/麻辣底 麻辣可選配小辣/中辣/大辣/勁辣

SERVED W/ THIN RICE ROLL

SERVED W/ CLEAR SOUP / SOUR & SPICY SOUP / SPICY SOUP SPICY SOUP W/ SMALL, MEDIUM, VERY HOT OR EXTRA HOT

配料:韮菜、芽菜、腐皮	EACH DISH SERVED W/ CHIVE, BEAN SPROUT & DRIED B	EAN CURD SHEET
一餸米線	1 CHOICE OF TOPPING W/ RICE ROLL	\$21.00
二餸米線	2 CHOICE OF TOPPING W/ RICE ROLL	\$25.00
三餸米線	3 CHOICE OF TOPPING W/ RICE ROLL	\$30.00
配茶啡或汽水另加	SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +	\$4.00

特色小食

紅油青瓜	
鹵水豬耳	
麻辣豬耳	
口水雞	
蒜泥白肉	
配茶啡或汽水另加	

SPECIAL SNACK

요하 고요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요요	
RED OIL CUCUMBER	\$15.00
BRINE PORK EAR	\$18.00
SPICY PORK EAR	\$18.00
SPICY CHICKEN	\$22.00
GARLIC PORK	\$22.00
SERVED W/ TEA / COFFEE OR SOFR DRINK +	\$4.00

			PRICE (HK\$)
	京川湘滬小菜套餐	CHINESE CUISINE SET	
	宮寶雞丁	DICED CHICKEN W/ SPICY	\$34.00
	四川口水雞	SPICY CHICKEN	\$34.00
7	辣子雞丁	SPICY DICED CHICKEN	\$34.00
	四川回鍋肉	SPICY PORK & PEPPERS IN SICHUAN STYLE	\$34.00
	毛家紅燒肉	BRAISED PORK & VEGETABLE	\$34.00
	水煮牛肉	SPICY BEEF W/ BEAN SPROUT	\$34.00
	紅燒豆腐	BRAISED BEAN CURD W/ PORK	\$34.00
	果醋魚片	SWEET & SOUR FISH	\$37.00
	糖醋魚塊	SWEET & SOUR GAROUPA	\$37.00
	水煮魚片	SPICY GAROUPA W/ BEAN SPROUT	\$37.00
	家常豆腐	BRAISED BEAN CURD W/ PORK, MUSHROOM & BRASSICA	\$37.00
	鎮江骨	BRAISED SPARE RIBS	\$37.00
	京城八寶辣醬	DICED PORK, MUSHROOM, PEANUT & DRIED BEAN CURD IN SPICY	\$37.00
	紅燒獅子頭	BRAISED MEAT MALLS	\$40.00
	家常魚塊	SAUTEED HAROUP AIN SPICY	\$40.00
	香辣排骨	SPICY SPARE RIBS	\$40.00
	成都子雞	SAUTEED CHICKEN IN SPICY	\$40.00
	蒜片炒牛肉粒	DEICED BEEF W/ GARLIC	\$40.00
	回鍋牛肉	SPICY PORK & PEPPERS	\$42.00
	京城手撕雞	SHREDDED CHICKEN	\$42.00
	啃子牛肉	SPICY SLICED BEEF	\$42.00
	配白飯、例湯及中國茶	SERVED W/ RICE, SOUP & CHINESE TEA	

+			
			PRICE (HK\$)
	自選茶餐	REFRESHING TEA SET	
	西多士、薯仔沙律	FRENCH TOAST, POTATO SALAD	
	香辣薯角、春卷、咖喱角	SPICY POTATO WEDGES, SPRING ROLL, SAMOSA	
	以上選兩款、配茶/啡/汽水	CHOOSE TWO ITEMS FROM ABOVE, W/TEA / COFFEE / SOFT DRINK	\$14.50
	即烤炭燒豬扒包茶餐	GRILLED PORK CHOP IN BUN TEA SET	
	即烤炭燒豬扒包·春卷	GRILLED PORK CHOP IN BUN & SPRING ROLL	\$19.50
	即烤炭燒豬扒包•特色雞翼	GRILLED PORK CHOP IN BUN & CHICKEN WING	\$21.50
	以上配茶/啡/汽水	W/TEA/COFFEE/SOFT DRINK	
	特色熱狗茶餐	HOT DOG TEA SET	
	蕃茄香腸熱狗	HOT DOG W/ TOMATO	\$17.00
	墨西哥肉醬熱狗	HOT DOG W/ MINCED BEEF	\$17.50
	以上配茶/啡/汽水	W/ TEA / COFFEE / SOFT DRINK	
	特色雞髀茶餐	CHICKEN LEG TEA SET	
	炸雞髀/烤雞髀·春卷	FRIED CHICKEN LEG/ROAST CHICKEN LEG & SPRING ROLL	\$20.00
	炸雞牌/烤雞牌·咖喱角	FRIED CHICKEN LEG/ROAST CHICKEN LEG & SAMOSA	\$20.00
	以上配茶/啡/汽水	W/TEA/COFFEE/SOFT DRINK	
	特色雞翼茶餐	CHICKEN WING TEA SET	
	特色烤雞翼•香辣薯角	CHICKEN WING & PICY POTATO WEDGES	\$17.00
	特色烤雞翼·春卷	CHICKEN WING & SAMOSA	\$17.00
	以上配茶/啡/汽水	W/TEA/COFFEE/SOFT DRINK	
	됐다. 그는 그는 그들은 그는 그들은 그는 그들은 그는 그들은 그는 것이 되었다.		